
1

2

3

4

4

5

8

7

6

9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

GOAL POST
5/8 LOCK NUT
5/8 FLAT WASHER
PILLAR BEARING
OSCSHAFT-A
NYLON WASHER
SHOULDER BOLT
MOUNT (OSCNT-A)
ARM5A
ARM.5A
OS01W

1
1
2
2
1
6
2
1
1
1
1

ITEM PART DESCRIPTION QTY.

OS01A OSCILLATOR

1/4-20 LOCK NUT
1/4 FLAT WASHER
1/4-20 BOLT14

12
13

4

8
4

14

15 1/4-20 CARRIAGE BOLT 2

 15

12

6

6

7

6
12

3

10/22/04

11

6
10

12

6

12
13

16 COLLAR SHAFT BUSHING 1

16

1-800-394-9739     *     843-667-9055     *     843-665-5006 Fax     *     airmaxfans.com


